
Year Quarter S. No. NAME OF DONOR DATE OF

RECEIPT

AMOUNT (In INR)

I 1 Wheels Global Foundation 14-05-2025 625,000

625,000

- 

II 1 OCP Foundation 17-12-2025 23,735,844

2 Fujitsu Consulting India Pvt. Ltd. 18-12-2025 6,050,745

29,786,589

30,411,589

1 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 26-04-2024 1,151,999

2 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 31-05-2024 856,753

3 IFC - World Bank Group 24-06-2024 479,372

2,488,124

1 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 19-07-2024 1,624,496

2 WALMART FOUNDATION 29-07-2024 100,089,915

3 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 07-08-2024 717,824

4 OCP Foundation 03-09-2024 3,338,921

5 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 09-09-2024 655,839

106,426,995

1 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 04-10-2024 720,058

2 Fujitsu Consulting India Pvt. Ltd. 09-10-2024 3,064,075

3,784,133

IV 1 Australian Aid 08-01-2025 498,348

2 OCP Foundation 25-02-2025 9,555,721

10,054,069

122,753,321

I 1 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 09-06-2023 3,677,542

3,677,542

1 IFC - World Bank Group 04-07-2023 1,753,333

2 Ford Foundation 19-07-2023 8,187,379

3 AROGYA WORLD 28-07-2023 242,870

4 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 18-08-2023 4,278,668

14,462,250

1 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 26-10-2023 1,323,390

2 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 03-11-2023 2,069,454

3 IFC - World Bank Group 12-12-2023 300,567

4 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 27-12-2023 1,870,381

5,563,792

1 IFC - World Bank Group 19-01-2024 751,417

2 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 30-01-2024 4,637,323

3 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 04-03-2024 1,584,641

6,973,381

30,676,965

1 Syngenta India Limited 05-04-2022 628,064

2 International Maize and Wheat Improvement Center 05-05-2022 1,460,839

3 Ford Foundation 15-06-2022 7,785,787

4 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 30-06-2022 11,433,772

21,308,462

1 Nippon Koei India 28-07-2022 483,597

2 Syngenta India Limited 30-07-2022 1,240,140

3 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 18-08-2022 14,786,089

4 IFC - World Bank Group 26-08-2022 919,667

5 IFC - World Bank Group 29-08-2022 607,287

6 Syngenta India Limited 07-09-2022 289,300

18,326,080

1 Nippon Koei India 27-10-2022 362,698

2 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 01-11-2022 32,878,305

3 Nippon Koei India 02-11-2022 362,697
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33,603,700

1 Syngenta India Limited 01-01-2023 289,300

2 IFC - World Bank Group (DCM_Gender) 07-01-2023 956,797

3 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 17-01-2023 3,342,581

4 Syngenta India Limited 24-01-2023 5,000,000

5 Syngenta India Limited 22-02-2023 578,600

6 IFC - World Bank Group (DCM_Gender) 27-02-2023 1,093,482

11,260,760

84,499,002

1 International Maize and Wheat Improvement Center 20-05-2021 721,354

2 The Art & Cultural Heritage INC. 16-06-2021 724,348

3 International Finance Corporation 24-06-2021 850,202

2,295,904

1 Syngenta India Limited 17-07-2021 363,472

2 Syngenta India Limited 31-07-2021 1,256,127

1,619,599

1 Syngenta India Limited 21-10-2021 800,000

2 International Finance Corporation 08-11-2021 971,659

3 IN Covid Support FZE LLC 17-11-2021 22,856,886

4 THE SKOLL FOUNDATION 24-12-2021 8,483,904

33,112,449

1 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 22-02-2022 7,396

2 Syngenta India Limited 05-03-2022 400,000

3 JSI RESEARCH AND TRAINING INSTITUTE 07-03-2022 7,016,929

4 International Finance Corporation 24-03-2022 666,700

8,091,025

45,118,977
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II
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